


D E S S E R T

Raspberry Pavlova  
Creme Chantilly Raspberry Sauce

€8.50
  Lemon Posset

Shortbread, Raspberry Sorbet
€8.50

Sticky Toffee Pudding
Butterscotch Sauce, Vanilla Ice-Cream 

€8.50

Warm Salted Caramel  Chocolate Brownie
Caramelised Banana, Honeycomb Ice-Cream

€8.50

Selection of Irish Cheeses

C O F F E E  L I Q U E U R S D I G E S T I F

Calypso Coffee €8.00

French Coffee

Irish Coffee
Five Farms Hot Chocolate
Five Farms Latte
Bailey's Coffee

€8.00

€8.00

€8.00

€8.00
€8.00

Quinta Do Crasto LBV Port, Portugal
West Cork Espresso Martini 

€7.00

€13.00

Old Fashioned €13.00

Clonakilty 15year Old Whiskey €15.50

Five Farms Mint Martini €13.00

Selection of Sorbets 
Fresh  Berries 

€8.50

Grapes, Crackers Red Onion Chutney
€14.50


